
November 2024 Breakfast Menus for Bowdoin Central 
School, Bowdoinham Community School, and Harpswell 
Community School 
All menus are subject to change without notice. Meals are free to all students for the 2024-
2025 school year. We encourage students to take a breakfast meal in place of morning 
snack! 

Friday November 1, 2024 
• Hot Breakfast! 
• Warm WG Cinnamon Roll 
• Fruit 
• Milk 

Monday November 4, 2024 
• Warm Pumpkin Bread 
• Yogurt Tube 
• Fruit 
• Milk 

Tuesday November 5, 2024 
Staff Development Day. No School. 

Wednesday November 6, 2024 
• Whole grain “Munchkins” 
• Fruit Cocktail Cup 
• Clementine 
• Milk 

Thursday November 7, 2024 
• New Recipe! 
• Homemade Blueberry Donuts 
• Applesauce Cups 
• Juice 
• Milk 



Friday November 8, 2024 
• Hot Breakfast! 
• Egg & Cheese Breakfast Burrito 
• Fruit 
• Milk 

Monday November 11, 2024 
Veteran’s Day Holiday. No School. 

Tuesday November 12, 2024 
• Homemade Chocolate Chip Muffin Tops 
• Applesauce 
• Fruit 
• Milk 

Wednesday November 13, 2024 
• Eggo Graham Cracker Waffles 
• Juice 
• Apple 
• Milk 

Thursday November 14, 2024 
• New Recipe! 
• Cinnamon Apple and Yogurt Parfait 
• Homemade Granola 
• Milk 

Friday November 15, 2024 
• Hot Breakfast! 
• Warm Biscuit with Jelly 
• Sausage Links 
• Fruit 
• Milk 

Monday November 18, 2024 
• Warm Banana Bread 
• Frozen Yogurt Tube 
• Fruit 
• Milk 



Tuesday November 19, 2024 
• Hot Breakfast! 
• Bacon, Egg and Cheese English Muffins 
• Fruit 
• Milk 

Wednesday November 20, 2024 
• Cereal Bar 
• Fruit 
• Cheese Stick 
• Milk 

Thursday November 21, 2024 
• National Gingerbread Day! 
• Homemade Gingerbread Cake 
• Cheese Stick 
• Milk 

Friday November 22, 2024 
• Hot Breakfast! 
• Homemade French Toast Bake Casserole 
• Blueberry Cup 
• Milk 

Monday November 25, 2024 
• Breakfast Kits 
• Cereal 
• Graham Crackers 
• Juice 
• Fruit 
• Milk 

Tuesday November 26, 2024 
• Mystery Bag! 

Wednesday November 27, 2024 
Staff Development Day. No School. 

Thursday November 28, 2024 
Thanksgiving Break. No School. 



Friday November 29, 2024 
Thanksgiving Break. No School. 
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